FERRIS SCHOOL FOR BOYS
ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT
CONTRACT # MC3701000018
PRE-BID MEETING 06/04/2014

Name Jim McKeever Name Glenn Wallech

Company Wilkinson Roofing Company D.A. Nolt

Address 1000 First State Address 53 Berlin-Crosskeys Road
City, St, Zip  |Wilmington, DE City, St, Zip Berlin, NJ

Phone /Fax  |302-998-0176/ 302-998-9719 Phone / Fax 856-753-9333 / 856-753-4963
Email jim@wilkinsonroofing.com Email matt@danolt.com

Name Taylor Cribb Name Steve Winnington

Company CTA Roofing Company Tri-State Roofers

Address 91 Blue Hen Drive Address 404 Meco Dr.

City, St, Zip  |Newark, DE 19713 City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE 19804
Phone/Fax [302-454-8551/302-454-8554 Phone / Fax 302-995-7027 / 302-995-7527
Email mark@ctaroofing.com Email rsanna0l@comecast.net

Name John M. Peck Name Michael Cuocolo

Company Garvey Roark, LLC Company P-C Roofing, Inc.

Address 600 B Snyder Ave. Address 35 South Gate Blvd.

City, St, Zip  |West Chester, PA 19382 City, St, Zip New Castle, DE 19720
Phone /Fax  |610-738-4661 / 610-738-8376 Phone / Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809
Email john@garveyroark.com Email michael@pcroofinginc.com
Name Gibson C. Yoder Name Chris Harrington

Company Building Concepts of America, Inc. Company Teamcraft Roofing

Address 101 Peoples Drive Address 1230 Kirkland Road

City, St, Zip  |Newark, DE 19702 City, St, Zip Raleigh, NC 27603

Phone / Fax  |302-292-0200 / 302-456-1251 Phone / Fax 919-235-2042 / 919-882-9299
Email gyoder@buildingconceptsofamerica.com |Email chris.harrington@terfg.com
Name Matthew Tetrick Name Bill Pancoast

Company Farrell Roofing Inc. Company Garland Co.

Address 201 West Lake St. Address 953 Parkes Run Lane

City, St, Zip  |Middletown, DE 19709 City, St, Zip Villanova, PA 19085

Phone /Fax  |302-378-7663 / 302-378-9662 Phone / Fax 610-220-8118

Email mrtetrick@farrellroofinginc.com Email bpancoast@garlandind.com

Professional Roof Services, Inc. 06/05/14
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PRE-BID MEETING 06/04/2014

Name Ben Carter Name Adam Creed

Company Farrell Roofing Inc. Company HK Griffith

Address 201 West Lake St. Address 115 Happy Lane

City, St, Zip _ |Middletown, DE 19709 City, St, Zip Newark, DE 19702

Phone /Fax  |302-378-7663 / 302-378-9662 Phone / Fax 302-368-4635 / 302-368-4624
Email bearter@farrellroofingine.com Email adamcreed@hkeriffith.com
Name David Epps Name William V. Hedrick

Company David/Randall Assoc., Inc. Company Ferris - DSCYF/DMSS ( Maintenance Dept.)
Address 219 Maple Ave., P.O. Box 123 Address

City, St, Zip _ |Harleysville, PA 19438 City, St, Zip

Phone / Fax  |215-256-7950/215-256-7956 Phone / Fax 302-345-4668

Email d.epps@davidrandall.com Email william.hedrick{@state.de.us
Name Beverly Bartlett

Company State of DE - DFM

Address 540 S. DuPont Hwy. Ste #1

City, St, Zip  |Dover, DE 19901

Phone /Fax  |302-739-5644

Email beverly.bartlett@state.de.us

Professional Roof Services, Inc. 06/05/14




